
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

101 

91 

50 

80 

63 

22 

70 

90 

11 

14 

#02 

17 

45 

133 

#04 

#00 

83 

189 

144 

20 

56 

Name 

William Hendrix 

Nick Leverone 

Ralle Rookey 

Richard Astacio 

John Raudat 

Matthew Morin 

Jimmy Locke 

Ryan Duke 

Richard Bennett 

Keith Knickerbocker 

Pratt Tanner 

Whitfield Gregg 

Andrew Wickline 

Rebecca Harvey 

Matthew Chimbolo 

Raymond Kobs 

Tom Minuto 

Gary Rose 

Dave Kuchrawy 

Jay Cavanaugh 

David Oliveira 

Class 

T3 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

CNY 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NNJ 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

517584 

200602 

437290 

465698 

460476 

516983 

352051 

508029 

363833 

460238 

492157 

360035 

399228 

486416 

468047 

508041 

285046_1 

322331-1 

480254 

523830 

432960 

Laps 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

24 

24 

24 

Diff 

18.595 

19.122 

45.862 

56.773 

58.943 

1:01.140 

1:07.988 

1:08.259 

1:11.612 

1:13.142 

1:25.930 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

35:54.721 

36:13.316 

36:13.843 

36:40.583 

36:51.494 

36:53.664 

36:55.861 

37:02.709 

37:02.980 

37:06.333 

37:07.863 

37:20.651 

36:03.728 

36:13.039 

36:15.022 

36:40.008 

36:42.683 

36:45.171 

35:20.990 

36:18.983 

36:47.259 

Best Tm 

1:21.394 

1:22.758 

1:22.579 

1:23.880 

1:24.172 

1:24.032 

1:24.438 

1:24.216 

1:23.985 

1:24.718 

1:24.345 

1:24.941 

1:24.903 

1:25.890 

1:23.960 

1:25.339 

1:26.553 

1:26.862 

1:24.232 

1:28.915 

1:29.732 

Make-Model 

Nissan 350z/matte black 

Mazda Miata 91/Blk/Orange/Blue 

Mazda Miata/Red 

Mazda Spec Miata/Grey 

Mazda Miata/Black 

Mazda Miata/Blue and yellow 

Mazda Miata/Blue/Red 

Mazda Miata/Blue/Black/Oran 

Mazda Miata/Red/black 

Mazda Miata/black 

Mazda Miata/white/blue 

Mazda Miata/Black 

Mazda Miata/silver/white 

Mazda Miata/Blue 

Mazda Miata/White Blue Red 

Mazda Miata/blue/Black/Oran 

Mazda Miata/White 

Mazda Miata/Silver 

Mazda Miata/Black 

Mini Cooper/copper 

Mini Cooper/White/Black 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1311 Time Final 1403 

Printed: 7/8/2018 4:38:28 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Laurie Sheppard, Chief Steward / Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

18.595 

Avg. Speed 

73.847 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.394 

Best Speed 

75.190 

Best Lap by 

101 - William Hendrix 

New England Majors @ TSMP 

Grp 1 - SM, T3, B-Spec 

Race 2 #18-M-5492-S 

Race (35:00 or 27 Laps) started at 12:34:22 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

7/8/2018 12:30 PM 

New England Region

New England Majors @ TSMP

Official Contingency Results


